Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Kitching - (804184) - Chelmsford City SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.05
1:13.82
1:14.00
1:14.45
1:15.15
1:16.83
1:17.95
1:18.58
1:19.04
1:20.15
1:20.65
1:22.95
1:23.25
1:27.65

1:30.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.65
1:18.58
1:17.95
1:15.15
1:16.83
1:13.82
1:20.15

1:14.00
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Date

15/02/14
08/11/14
11/05/14
15/02/14
29/11/14
15/11/14
13/12/14
17/01/15
21/09/13
11/10/14
21/11/15
12/05/12
16/12/12
30/09/12
01/12/11

Date

21/11/15
17/01/15
13/12/14
29/11/14
15/11/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
11/05/14

Meet

Essex County Age Groups Championships
NASL2014 Round 2

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex Senior Junior Championships
Chelmsford Club Championships

NASL2014 Round Three

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Chelmsford SC Club Championships
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
Chelmsford SC Club Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker
Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships

Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships

Meet

Chelmsford SC Club Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
NASL2014 Round Three

Essex Senior Junior Championships
Chelmsford Club Championships

NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Venue

Basildon
Margate
Braintree
Basildon
Basildon
Chelmsford
Beckenham
Basildon
Chelmsford
Tunbridge
Braintree
Bury St Edmunds
Braintree
Braintree

Braintree

Venue

Braintree
Basildon
Beckenham
Basildon
Chelmsford
Margate
Tunbridge

Braintree
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Club Swam Under

Chelmsford
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1:13.05 405 F 15/02/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Chelmsford 2
1:14.45 382 H 15/02/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Chelmsford 2
1:19.04 319 21/09/13 Chelmsford SC Club Championships Chelmsford Chelmsford 4
1:23.25 273 H 16/12/12  Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker Braintree Chelmsford 3
1:27.65 234 H 30/09/12  Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships Braintree Chelmsford 4
1:22.95 276 F 12/05/12  West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Chelmsford 3
1:30.99 209 H 01/12/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships Braintree Chelmsford 4
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