## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Rebecca Kitching - (804184) - Chelmsford City SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.05	405	F	15/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
1:13.82	392	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Margate	Chelmsford	3
1:14.00	389	Н	11/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
1:14.45	382	Н	15/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
1:15.15	372	Н	29/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
1:16.83	348		15/11/14	Chelmsford Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
1:17.95	333	F	13/12/14	NASL2014 Round Three	Beckenham	Chelmsford	3
1:18.58	325	Н	17/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
1:19.04	319		21/09/13	Chelmsford SC Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
1:20.15	306	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Tunbridge	Chelmsford	3
1:20.65	301	Н	21/11/15	Chelmsford SC Club Championships	Braintree		4
1:22.95	276	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Chelmsford	3
1:23.25	273	Н	16/12/12	Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
1:27.65	234	Н	30/09/12	Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
1:30.99	209	Н	01/12/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships	Braintree	Chelmsford	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.65	301	Н	21/11/15	Chelmsford SC Club Championships	Braintree		4
1:18.58	325	Н	17/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
1:17.95	333	F	13/12/14	NASL2014 Round Three	Beckenham	Chelmsford	3
1:15.15	372	Н	29/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
1:16.83	348		15/11/14	Chelmsford Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
1:13.82	392	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Margate	Chelmsford	3
1:20.15	306	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Tunbridge	Chelmsford	3
1:14.00 pyright 2024	389 <b>1</b>	Н	11/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	Chelmsford Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:13.05	405	F	15/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
1:14.45	382	Н	15/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
1:19.04	319		21/09/13	Chelmsford SC Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
1:23.25	273	Н	16/12/12	Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
1:27.65	234	Н	30/09/12	Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
1:22.95	276	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Chelmsford	3
1:30.99	209	Н	01/12/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships	Braintree	Chelmsford	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS